
From: 	 Kahlil Allen 
To: 	 Bill Woodward (bill.woodward@dhs.gov); Stone, J. Brandon; Nuuanu, Clinton; Wong, Colin G. C. 

(ESD); Takehara, Dave M.; Gates, Donald; Char, Libby; Adams, Eric (Fire); Glenn Soma 
(glenn.soma@hawaii.gov); Gulzar Ahmed (ahmedg@pbworld.com); Harvey Berliner; Burke, James; 
Jim Dunn (DunnJ@pbworld.com ); Jim Van Epps (VanEpps@pbworld.com ); Jurgen Sumann; Kahlil 
Allen; Kanu Parmar (parmar@pbworld.com ); Ken Caswell; Gilbert, Kenneth; Ken Harris 
(harris@pbworld.com); Banao, Kenneth; Lima, Kevin Assistant Chief; Lee Williams 
(VVilliamsCli@pbworld.com); Ward, Mark A.; Mel Harano (harano@thermaleng.com); Kaku, Melvin N; 
Michael Becher (becher@pbworld.com); Hahn, Norman T. K.; Hirai, Peter J.S.; Peter Loverso 
(Loverso@pbworld.com); Kurio, Phyllis; Macadangdang, Randal; Abelaye, Sandra; Yasso, Sheldon; 
Simon Zweighaft; Stephen Kishida (skishida@honoulu.gov); Tad Nakayama 
(Tad.T.Nakayama@hawaii.gov); Tesse Roberts; Hiu, Timothy F. T.; Todd Oba (toba@thebus.org ); 
Hamayasu, Toru; Yoshioka, Wayne 

Sent: 	 11/4/2009 6:12:49 PM 
Subject: 	 Safety and Security Oversight and Review Committee Meeting #10 
Attachments: 	 DRAFT-SSORC Meeting Minutes #9_17-Sep-09.pdf; SSORC Draft Agenda - Meeting 10 - Nov 19, 

2009.doc 

When: Thursday, November 19, 2009 1:30 PM-3:00 PM (GMT-10:00) Hawaii. 
Where: Ali'i Place - 17th Floor - Large Conference Room 

The Honolulu Rail Transit Project Safety and Security Oversight and Review Committee (SSORC) 
meeting will be held on: 

Thursday, November 19, 2009 - 1:30 pm 
Ali'i Place, 1099 Alakea Street, 17 th  floor 
Large Conference Room 
Attached you will find the minutes from our last meeting held on September 17 th  and the draft agenda for 
SSORC Meeting #10. Please review the minutes and forward me any comments. 
PB will present on the topic of construction staging. This process involves careful planning of the 
construction site to ensure safety, security, and sufficient capacity within the work zone to meet 
operational demands. Elements include but are not limited to: 

Traffic Management 
Fire Protection 
Emergency Communication 
Site Boundaries and Parking 

Your attendance and inputs are key to the success of the SSORC. Thanks in advance for your 
participation. 

Kahlil M. Allen 
City and County of Honolulu 
DTS - Rapid Transit Division 
Safety and Security Manager 
(808) 768-6194 (Office) 
(808) 754-0372 (Mobile) 
allen@infraconsultlIc.com  
kallen1@honolulu.gov  
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